FEEE—E

ERE)

34137

34138

34139

34140

34141

34131

34145

34146

34142

34143

34147

34144

34148

34149

58

1

A420

B10

B30

B40

B60

C20

C32

C50

C50

C60

C60

C70

D30

D50.4

2023%10R24H
oAkl 2z
2

>

452 RTHNEREL
LR ( (R0

Tl YU -=XQ)

BBHIFELE- L R

LS 3R

FIF2_R—=YTF¥ave

FLEDI-EFE

FL®s 1 Ex%! &
EDT-ODEEBF 2k
47X NThHhBHEY
FRBAF WERHEY D

B L < A 38K

TUHTER BAD

FhRv

BAR Vo FITAD Y

EZOER L RK

Rk B DRTFEE FIT

DEIICTRETZ &

BEABETF AL W

HES

HREARMZET F X b &

HES

HIRERDE D T - ER

h 7= General neurology

DT T O FE3AR

FEHEFET ¥ X~ 154
EEDEE L BEDIZD

IZ METEB5RR
EEFT XX b NICE

KEEE NFTHAR BE
DEFFZHE L TE

I DA B
E#EZT % X b NiCE

RAEET BIHHEE
METRAR X & & B (S

EFETDIANEXZD

EEZ
Kurt Baker & =it
FHEF R

Z AT T,
f% &

%M

SRR &

FFEZIT &

RBEICIE &

ITREIEAER =

HATIIRES S
ET F A b HEThRm

BB,
L]
IBER, REE,
FERFEX i

BEREK &

EEEF], LB
B, =8 &

BEHAT, BHEEE
L]

ARAZE, FEFFAIE
¥, EREX R

1/3

Rt

2023 A BAZREZE
2023 A pBAZREZE
2023 A BAZREZE
2023 B #BEEZR
2023 B pBAZREZE
2023 B pBAZREZE
2023 A pBAZREZE
2023 A pALZEEzE
2023 A pALZREzE
2023 A pALZREzE
2023 A BAZREZE
2023 A BAZREzE
2023 A BAZeEze

E HEHEPEEMER



HEKNE—E

5%

|

=

34132

34134

34133

34135

34136

34152

34150

58

1

D50.6

D50.6

D50.6

D50.6

D50.6

D52

D80

2023%10R24H

oAkl

2

=4

£ ZZEMT T DR
FEFA RDFEWA

O ZZFBEMT T DR
MA - IEN A BE DR
IR EZ D

L0 T ZEMT T D%
MNA - FENAEBEDEL
RIEIREZ D

&
BE -REkEnaIaz

S T ZREMT T DR
T
—> 3V

J

O ZZFEMT T DR
RTEROEEZD

F—ADIZHDAF I
Tyv7/—t BEDR
BT CITERILD BRE
FEDF R BESA
TR IE BT T O
DB
EEFTF¥ X NICE
T EFRIS HETFS
R [Z2WarEZxs] %
FRBTEEIF

EE4

HEED U —XE

& \AFIT U -

Rimee P lfEah,
LIRS, FEAN
&

HAED U —X&
& M\ARFIT U -
imeEe BEFT,
WHEE, ENWHE
&
HEAED U —XE&
& H\ARFIT U -

X - E AR
5, EREE, Bl
BT &

HEAED U —XE&
& H\ARFIT U -

imeEe RRFE—,
WERE, FILEE
&

HEAED U —XE&
& H\ARFIT U -

AfmE - E KEF
X, BAR—BE, A
LHE—BR E

EREF, KRFGT

= METO RS

IEABRE, BEMshSE
L]

2/3

H AR

FLE

FLE

FH AT L

FALE

B
FATE &5 RE ST
2023 A RAREZR
2023 A RARER
2023 Al FIRER
2023 Al FIREHR
2023 Al FIRER
2023 A RAREZR
2023 A RAREZR

E HEHEPEEMER



MERE—E 20235F10A24H

|

=

34151

34153

34154

34155

58

1

D80

E20

F10

F10

oAkl

2

=4

BEFTF X NICE
T EBEFRAN NEFTE4
IR REBEETZEDALL
CEZXDZTEATIETD

MR 4% & BT

PT - OTD 7= 8 D BIEFF
) —X3 MMTEE
2 - SEEL - LR ZB3AR
PT - OTD 7= 8 D BIEFF
) —X4 MMT{E
¥« AL 553Kk HHDAY
TEINER

EE4

BMshE, EXEE
L]

#

THEK E

FEES— BB WA
R, REOEXR R

FEBER— B (1IA
-, BFER R

3/3

AR

— H:HEI}_I_

— H:HE}_._

2023 A BAZRER

2023 A FEEE

A8

2023 A  FEEE

]

2023 A

il
]
I
]

E wnfryEErIeR



